Ockovani psu proti vztekliné

pondéli 25.4.2016 BOUZOV U ZBROJNICE

utery 26.4.2016 KADERIN
BLAZOV
SVOJANOV
KOZOV
BEZDEKOV
DOLY
JERMAN

stieda 27.4.2016 PODOLI
OBECTOV
OLESNICE

sobota 30. 4. 2016 KOVAﬁoy
HVOZDECKO

18,00-19,00 hod.

16,00-16,15 hod.
16,20-16,40 hod.
16,50-17,00 hod.
17,00-17,30 hod.
17,40-17,50 hod.
17,50-18,00 hod.
18,00-18,30 hod.

17,00-17,30 hod.
17,30-18,00 hod.
18,00-18,30 hod.

13,00-13,20 hod.
13,30-14,00 hod.



